
 

Midewin Explorations 2009
Summer Tour Schedule 

 

8:30 a.m. Birds West (A) 
9:00 a.m. History on Horseback (H) Saturday, May 2 10:00 a.m. Prairie Walk: S. Patrol Rd (W) 

 
8:00 a.m. Birds East (A) 

10:00 a.m. Returning Prairie to the Prairie State 
(A) Saturday, May 9 

6:30 p.m. Twilight Bike Ride (B) 
 

8:00 a.m. Birds and Bikes (B) 
10:00 a.m. Midewin Photo Tour (A) Saturday, May 16 12:30 p.m. Gardening with Prairie Plants (W) 

 
12:30 p.m. Ghosts of the Ammunition Plant (A) Saturday, May 23 

Memorial Day Weekend 6:00 p.m. Lincoln’s Boys in Blue (A) 
 

8:00 a.m. Birds West (A) 
10:00 a.m. Butterfly and Spider Walk (W) 
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Saturday, May 30 
12:30 p.m. The Prairie Farmer (A) 

 
 

8:00 a.m. Birds and Bikes (B) 
9:00 a.m. History on Horseback (H) 

12:30 p.m. Prairie Walk: Prairie Creek Woods 
(W) 

Saturday, June 6 
National Trails Day 

 7:30 p.m. Campfire Program 
 

8:00 a.m. Birds East (A) 
10:00 a.m. Butterfly and Spider Walk (W) 
12:30 p.m. Gardening with Prairie Plants (W) Saturday, June 13 

National Get Outdoors Day 7:00 p.m. Twilight Bike Ride (B) 
 

8:00 a.m. Birds West (A) 
Saturday, June 20 10:00 a.m. Historic Cemeteries (A) 

 
8:00 a.m. Birds East (A) 

10:00 a.m. Midewin’s Lincoln Connection (A) 
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Saturday, June 27 
12:30 p.m. Prairie Walk: Pollinator Gardens (W) 

 



 

Saturday, July 4 
Independence Day  No Tours 

9:00 a.m. History on Horseback (H) 
Saturday, July 11 10:00 a.m. Gardening with Prairie Plants (W) 

  
9:00 a.m. Prairie Walk: Dolomite Prairie (W) 

12:30 p.m. Ghosts of the Ammunition Plant (A) Saturday, July 18 7:30 p.m. Campfire Program 
 

10:00 a.m. Butterfly and Spider Walk (W) 
12:30 p.m. Midewin Geology (A) 
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Saturday, July 25 
6:30 p.m. Twilight Bike Ride (B) 

 
 

9:00 a.m. History on Horseback (H) 
Saturday, August 1 10:00 a.m. Gardening with Prairie Plants (W) 

 
12:30 p.m. Returning Prairie to the Prairie State 

(A) Saturday, August 8 7:00 p.m. Campfire Program 
 

10:00 a.m. Butterfly and Spider Walk (W) 
Saturday, August 15 12:30 p.m. Midewin Geology (A) 

 
9:00 a.m. Prairie Walk: Iron Bridge Restoration 

(W) Saturday, August 22 
12:30 p.m. The Prairie Farmer (A) 

9:00 a.m. Midewin Photo Tour (A) 
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Saturday, August 29 6:00 p.m. Twilight Bike Ride (B) 
 

 
 
Tour Codes:    

A: B: W: H: 
Auto Caravan Tour Bicycle Ride Mostly Walking Bring Your Own 

Horse 
 
 
 
 



 
8:00 a.m. Birds West (A) 
9:00 a.m. History on Horseback (H) Saturday, September 5 

10:00 a.m. Gardening with Prairie Plants (W) 
 

8:00 a.m. Birds East (A) 
10:00 a.m. Historic Cemeteries (A) 
12:30 p.m. Butterfly and Spider Walk (W) Saturday, September 12 
7:00 p.m. Campfire Program 

 
8:00 a.m. Birds and Bikes (B) 
9:00 a.m. Midewin Photo Tour (A) Saturday, September 19 12:30 p.m. Ghosts of the Ammunition Plant (A) 

 
8:00 a.m. Birds West (A) 
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Saturday, September 26 
National Public Lands Day 

5:30 p.m. Twilight Bike Ride (B) 

 

8:00 a.m. Birds East (A) 
9:00 a.m. History on Horseback (H) 

10:00 a.m. Gardening With Prairie Plants (W) 
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Saturday, October 3 
6:00 p.m. Bunkers by Twilight (W) 

 
 
Tour Codes:    

A: B: W: H: 
Auto Caravan Tour Bicycle Ride Mostly Walking Bring Your Own 

Horse 
 


